## 2024 Rebate Application Smart Thermostat



## **\$20 Smart Thermostat**

(Minimum purchase of \$50 before tax/discounts)

Crow Wing Power 17330 State Highway 371 N Brainerd, MN 56401

Member Information:			
Name			Account #
Address where thermostat is installed:			
City	State	ZIP	Phone
Email			
By signing this application, I certify the product is installed at the address listed above which represents a valid cooperative account.			
Member Signature			Today's date
Equipment Information:			
Smart Thermostat Manufactur	rer		Model Number
Thermostat must allow members the ability to access set points and schedule from anywhere using a smart device (phone, tablet or computer)			
Datailay Information			
Retailer Information:			
Retailer/Store Name			Location
Rebates are available for the purchase of NEW s product must be installed where electricity is su below. Crow Wing Power is not responsible for	ipplied by Crow	Wing Power. Reba	ate submittal must follow the guidelines

## **Important:**

- The thermostat must be installed within the cooperative's service territory.
- Please fill out the form completely. Incomplete forms will not be processed.
- Rebates will be credited on your electric bill. Allow 8-12 weeks for processing.
- Must include a copy of the dated sales receipt within 90 days of purchase.
- Submit completed rebate form and copy of receipt to:
  Rebates, Crow Wing Power, PO Box 507, Brainerd, MN 56401.